New West Charter
Address: 1905 Armacost Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90025-5210
Website Address: www.newwestcharter.org
County-District-School Code: 19 75663 6120158
Charter Number: 0431
[bookmark: _GoBack]Charter Term: July 1, 2017, through June 30, 2022
School Description: The mission of New West Charter (NWC) is to provide an academically rigorous, highly individualized education for 21st Century students in grade six through grade twelve. NWC will produce competent, independent, self-reliant students by creating a learning environment that promotes academic excellence and strong character development as the antecedents for success in college preparatory high school programs
Grade Levels Served: Grade Six through Grade Twelve
2018–19 Enrollment: 872
Site Based or Non-Site Based: Site Based
Data Sources: 
CAASPP
https://caaspp-elpac.cde.ca.gov/caaspp/DashViewReport?ps=true&lstTestYear=2019&lstTestType=B&lstGroup=1&lstSubGroup=1&lstGrade=13&lstSchoolType=A&lstCounty=19&lstDistrict=75663-000&lstSchool=6120158
CA School Dashboard
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https://www.caschooldashboard.org/reports/19756636120158/2019
California Assessment of Student Performance and Progress Test Results
Schoolwide Percentage of All Grades Tested (6–8, 11) Standard Met/Exceeded for English Language Arts and Mathematics
	New West Charter
	2014–15
	2015–16
	2016–17
	2017–18
	2018−19

	ELA
	70
	71
	75.1
	75.83
	77.72

	Math
		0
	50
	56.73
	58.28
	56.59


Data Source: 
https://caaspp-elpac.cde.ca.gov/caaspp/DashViewReport?ps=true&lstTestYear=2019&lstTestType=B&lstGroup=1&lstSubGroup=1&lstGrade=13&lstSchoolType=A&lstCounty=19&lstDistrict=75663-000&lstSchool=6120158
2019 California School Dashboard Data Summary Overview
School Performance Overview
	Indicator
	Color

	ELA
	Blue

	Math
	Green

	Chronic Absenteeism
	Orange

	Suspension Rate
	Yellow

	English Learner Progress
	No Performance Color

	Graduation Rate
	Orange

	College/Career
	Yellow


Data Source: 
https://www.caschooldashboard.org/reports/19756636120158/2019
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